
 

  

 

Avacoach.com LTD Service 99 [White Coach] 

Bus Timetable – Into School 

Route 1 

Bus Stops Times 

Asda Junction with Pittman Way 08:00 

Anderton Arms pub car park 08:05 

Junction of Watling St Road and Cromwell Road 08:07 

Brookfield Shops 08:10 

Route 2 

Bus Stops Times 

Clock Garage Longridge Road 08:15 

The Hills Longridge Road 08:17 

The Plough Grimsargh 08:20 

Longridge High School 08:35 

Bus Timetable – Out of School 

Bus Stops Times 

Longridge High School 15:20 

The Plough Grimsargh 15:24 

The Hills Longridge Road 15:28 

Clock Garage Longridge Road 15:33 

Brookfield Shops 15:38 

Junction of Watling St Road and Cromwell Road 15:43 

Anderton Arms pup car park 15:48 

Asda Junction with Pittman Way 15:53 

All bus stops can be used in between these timing points, please hail the bus clearly 

Fares 

Pick-ups between Asda to Red Scar Area – Longridge High School 

Books to be purchased in advance Via ParentPay 

• 20 Singles = £35.50 

• 50 Singles = £86.00 

Pick-ups after Red Scar Area – Longridge High School 

Books to be purchased in advance Via ParentPay 

• 20 Singles = £29.00 

• 50 Singles = £70.00 

THIS SERVICE OPERATES ON SCHOOL DAYS ONLY. PLEASE NOTE THAT STAGECOACH TICKETS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED ON 

THIS SERVICE AND AVACOACH TICKETS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED ON STAGECOACH SERVICES 

Avacoach Bus Service 

From Autumn Term 2023 

 


